L15000161417

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	ldress)	
\v ·-	,	
(0)	100 177 101	10
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone	? #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ru	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	isiness Entry Wan	
		·
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
0	FIII - Offi	
Special Instructions to	Filing Oπicer:	





100277033951

09/16/15--01021--012 **155.00

SECRETARY OF STATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORALISMS

1 09/23/15



1125 Atlantic Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401 Phone: 609.344.3161 Toll Free: 800.529.3161 Fax: 609.344.0939

www.cooperlevenson.com

Direct Phone (609) 572-7436 Direct Fax (609) 572-7437

FILE NO.:

KERRI L. KOPERVOS

EMAIL: kkopervos@cooperlevenson.com

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Procedure Solutions Management, LLC

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed please find an original and one copy Articles of Conversion and Articles of Organization together with a check in the amount of \$155 to cover recording costs and to obtain a Certificate of Status. Please return the Certificate of Status and a stamped copy of the original to my attention in the envelope provided.

September 15, 2015

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

Kerri L. Kopervos, Paralegal

Robert E. Salad

KLK/KLK Enclosure CLAC 3187645.1

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C			
SUBJECT: Procedur	e Solutions Management, l	LLC	
	(Name	of Resulting Florida Limite	d Company)
			d fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:	
Robert E. Salad, Esquire			
	(Contact Person)		
Cooper Levenson, P.A.			
	(Firm/Company)		
1125 Atlantic Ave, 3rd	Floor		
	(Address)		
Atlantic City, NJ 08401			
((City, State and Zip Code)		
rsalad@cooperlevenson.	com		
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Kerri Kopervos		at (⁶⁰⁹) 572-7	7436
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	_ \	rtime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:	MAILING A	
Registration Section Division of Corporat	ione	Registration S	
Clifton Building	IOHS	Division of C P. O. Box 633	
2661 Executive Cent	er Circle	Tallahassee,	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Busine Procedure Solutions Management, LLC	ess Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(E	nter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is	a limited liability company
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorpo	orated under the laws of New Jersey
April 16, 2013	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or in	ncorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limite	ed Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Procedure Solutions Management, LLC	
(Enter Nam	e of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of f	iling, enter the effective date:
date this document is filed by th	e prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the e Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective
	es of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the ment of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been	approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 03 , day of August September	_20_15			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company:				
Signature of Authorized Representative: Duling Printed Name: Darlene McCord				
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: (S	See below for required signature(s)]			
Signature: Dalue (ICO d Printed Name: Darlene McCord	Title: Managing Member			
Signature:Printed Name:				
Signature:				
Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:			
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer. If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorporator must sign. If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership: Signature of one General Partner.				
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Signatures of ALL General Partners.				
All others: Signature of an authorized person.				
Fees:				
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - I The name of the	Name: e Limited Liability Company	is:
PROCEDURE SO	LUTIONS MANAGEMENT, LLC	
	(Must end with the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II -	Address:	
		e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:
3132 SE Fairway	W	PO Box 714
		cred Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Ron an active Florida registration.) The Florida street address of the	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Ron an active Florida registration.) The Florida street address of the Darlene McCord	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Ron an active Florida registration.) The Florida street address of the Darlene McCord	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Ron an active Florida registration.) The Florida street address of the Darlene McCord	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Ren an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the Darlene McCord No. 3132 SE Fairway W	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
ARTICLE III (The Limited Liabili business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as its own Ren an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the Darlene McCord No. 3132 SE Fairway W	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECKE JARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION

ARTICL	Æ IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Title:	Name and Address:		
	"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
	"MGR" = Manager	n		
	AMBR	Darlene McCord		
		3132 SE Fairway W		1
		Stuart, FL 34997	3	Σ _ω
	AMBR	Stephen McCord	SEP	SECRE DIVISION
		3132 SE Fairway W		유로그
		Stuart, FL 34997	க	87F
	MGR	James Bennett	PH 12:	Y OF STAIR ORPOKATION
		3132 S Fairway W		
		Stuart, FL 34997	٩	3

		<u></u>		
	(Use attachment if necessary)			
If an e o or 90 Note: If	effective date is listed, the date must be 0 days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five busines applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no cords.	ss da	ys prior
	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
	Darline McCon	d	_	
	Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.		
	This document is executed in accor	dance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
		on submitted in a document to the Department of State		
	constitutes a third degree felony as	provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.		

Darlene McCord, Managing Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2